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A.E. Kriemler   CH Fall(S)     
F.P. Rueda (Jnr)  ZA Fall(S) 52.57    
E. Nani   CH Fall(S) 52.29    
Z.M.M. Mahmood  GB 54.40 Fall(S)    
J.M. Wakeham  GB 65.51 66.12    
A. Mills  GB 57.93     
B.A. Mueller   CH 62.13 61.02    
B.T. De Hond  USA 68.82 69.49    
J.P.F. Townley  GB 58.26 58.20    
B.J.L. Summers  GB 65.84 63.01 61.49   
A. Cuthbert   GB 79.22 72.56 69.17   
S. Pryor  GB 60.84 60.43    
H.V. Yusuf-George  GB 70.28 68.91    
A.T.R.D. Oliver  GB 65.79 Fall(S)    
G.M.W.F. Oliver   GB Fall(S)     
Count M. Jankovich  ZA 67.57 66.11    
C.W. Chauveau  IRL Fall(S)     
J. Sotto Mayor Matoso   P 55.80 56.63    
F.J.A. Hitz  CH 53.24 53.75    
R.L. Hoare  GB 54.18 53.67    
J.R. Barnes  GB 80.47 70.66 68.51   
T.W.H. Lloyd   USA 56.21 56.50 54.71   
C.A.W. Gard SL GB 66.92     
E.V. Wakeham SL GB 80.75 75.92 70.71   

 

PRACTICE - JUNCTION 
 
   

  

T.O.B. Schaer  CH 45.62 46.76    
P.E.J.V. d'Ornano  F 46.29 46.84 46.06   
J.M. Wakeham  GB 46.26 Fall(S)    
Count M. Jankovich  ZA 49.71 48.85    
C.P.E. Schenker  CH 47.08 46.78 46.37   
R.J. Thomson  GB Fall(S) 51.83 51.17 49.49 49.69 
   49.79     
M.G. Luetscher  CH 46.87 48.37    
The Earl of Devon  GB 48.20 47.87 47.34   
 

 

     

 

Fastest Time Top: E. Nani  52.29 
Fastest Speed Top: E. Nani  78.71 mph 
Fastest Time Junction: M.T. Eger  43.88 

Fastest Speed Junction: M.T. Eger  75.45 mph 

 
 

 

     

TOMORROW 9.00 a.m. THE INTER-CLUB CHALLENGE (Junction, Handicap) 

Followed by JUNCTION PRACTICE only 
Over. 
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M.B. Tempel  D 45.82 45.43    
E.W.T. Foster  GB Fall(S) 53.36 Fall(S)   
A.M.H. Heald  GB 46.26 46.37    
A. Faggionato  I 46.24 46.93 46.02   
L.C. Kuhn  CH 48.73 48.78 49.42   
S.E. Bachmann  GB 47.81 47.67 47.53   
J.R. Barnes  GB 47.09 48.91    
U.H. Pagenkopf  D 55.80 55.49 54.45   
A.T.R.D. Oliver  GB 46.58     
G.M.W.F. Oliver   GB 48.50     
M.T. Eger   D 43.89 43.88    
M.L. Child  GB 47.15     
J.D.H. Wills  GB 52.64 51.84    
K.P. Hoefer  A 47.32 45.97    
A. Cuthbert   GB 45.82     
R.J.L. Page SL GB 74.25 67.93    
A. Waise SL GB Fall(S) 64.47    
E.F. Wood SL GB 54.89 55.45 55.70 54.10  
P. Kerdel SL NL 57.75 54.46 57.56 Fall(S)  
R. Ossen SL D 55.28 Fall(S)    
A.T. Kaars Sijpesteijn (AM) SL NL 61.55 Fall(S) Fall(S)   
M. Dinan SL USA Fall(S) Fall(S) 54.64 Fall(S)  
C. Royle-Davies SL GB 62.70 Fall(S) 65.07   
B. Portugal  SL USA 59.53 Fall(S) 60.41   
F.J.L. Buff SL CH 56.11 52.64    
L.D. Corsten SL D 52.14 49.32    
C. Zapata SL MEX Fall(S) 65.58 Fall(S) 62.21  
M.C. Mueller SL D Fall(S) 68.09    
G.N. Miller SL AUS 61.92 57.62 61.25   
A. Rozencwajg SL CDN 72.03 63.99    
A. Brenner SL USA Fall(S)     
W.P. Shaw SL GB 59.10 54.76    
R. Maerki SL CH 54.26 53.57    
H.I. McCaffrey SL GB Fall(S) Fall(S) 65.36   
D.J. Pralong SL CH 73.10 Fall(S) 73.07   
M.L. Mattsson SL S 73.59 64.91 62.87   
J. Schmitt SL USA 62.72 63.01    
D.A. Calvert SL GB 56.73 57.30 54.59   
E.P. Cookson SL GB Fall(S) 55.34 55.62   
I.R. Wason  SL GB 60.22     
S.B. Winkler SL D Fall(S)     
Viscount Pollington SL GB 61.11 67.09    
Prince Valerio Massimo SL I 60.63 61.42 Fall(S)   
S.J. Dix SL GB Fall(S)     
B.S. Davis SL GB 61.13     
M.A. Bruce-Smith SL GB Fall(S)     
C.M. McCallum SL GB 75.19 72.24    
V. Griffiths SL GB 67.74 65.39    
E.J. Wall SL GB 70.81     
E.M.J. Johnson SL GB Fall(S) 75.88    
E.V. Wakeham SL GB 76.34 68.36      

     

  

Split Results 
 

 
 

 

Name  Start Junction Rise Stream Bulpetts Finish Speed 

BACHMANN S.E.   09:31:05 0.00 13.56 28.43 34.78 47.81 69.78 

BACHMANN S.E.   10:02:21 0.00 13.67 28.33 34.64 47.67 69.94 

BACHMANN S.E.   10:34:25 0.00 13.52 28.08 34.46 47.53 70.16 

BARNES JONATHAN R.  09:32:35 0.00 12.92 27.37 33.94 47.09 69.86 
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BARNES JONATHAN R.  10:03:47 0.00 13.16 28.15 34.90 48.91 67.33 

BARNES JONATHAN R.  11:16:11 32.77 41.74 58.06 65.34 80.47 62.88 

BARNES JONATHAN R.  11:54:34 28.21 36.39 50.91 57.50 70.66 69.06 

BARNES JONATHAN R.  12:25:46 27.64 35.21 49.00 55.43 68.51 69.16 

BRENNER A. SL 08:24:00 0.00 20.63 Fall(S)    

BRUCE-SMITH M.A. SL 08:47:54 0.00 16.79 Fall(S)    

BUFF F.J.L. SL 08:11:49 0.00 17.22 36.31 42.91 56.11 67.89 

BUFF F.J.L. SL 09:53:34 0.00 15.86 32.78 39.45 52.64 69.88 

CALVERT D.A.  SL 08:35:41 0.00 16.64 33.62 40.78 56.73 55.92 

CALVERT D.A.  SL 10:27:21 0.00 17.31 34.60 41.79 57.30 59.02 

CALVERT D.A.  SL 12:45:51 0.00 15.99 32.30 39.31 54.59 58.85 

CHAUVEAU C.W.  11:08:51 19.71 25.95 Fall(S)    

CHILD M.L.  10:37:14 0.00 12.82 27.55 33.98 47.15 69.48 

COOKSON E.P. SL 08:36:48 0.00 14.85 Fall(S)    

COOKSON E.P. SL 10:28:47 0.00 15.06 32.24 39.74 55.34 60.37 

COOKSON E.P. SL 12:47:24 0.00 15.47 33.18 40.66 55.62 61.56 

CORSTEN L.D. SL 08:13:10 0.00 13.66 30.85 37.73 52.14 61.35 

CORSTEN L.D. SL 09:54:50 0.00 12.98 28.75 35.46 49.32 64.61 

CUTHBERT ALEXANDER.  10:58:01 36.04 44.87 59.30 65.83 79.22 68.16 

CUTHBERT ALEXANDER.  11:42:14 31.01 39.30 53.08 59.43 72.56 69.09 

CUTHBERT ALEXANDER.  12:24:10 28.79 36.33 49.66 55.93 69.17 68.00 

CUTHBERT ALEXANDER.  12:50:07 0.00 12.62 26.68 32.87 45.82 70.04 

DAVIS B.S. SL 08:46:49 0.00 16.65 36.76 44.76 61.13 56.70 

DE HOND B.T.  10:50:19 24.29 31.86 47.41 54.54 68.82 64.59 

DE HOND B.T.  11:37:08 23.75 31.61 47.66 55.00 69.49 63.40 

DEVON THE EARL OF  09:09:38 0.00 13.62 28.66 35.05 48.20 69.28 

DEVON THE EARL OF  09:46:17 0.00 13.56 28.35 34.73 47.87 69.06 

DEVON THE EARL OF  10:18:17 0.00 13.30 28.07 34.35 47.34 69.66 

DINAN M. SL 08:07:04 0.00 15.09 Fall(S)    

DINAN M. SL 09:28:26 0.00 14.65 Fall(S)    

DINAN M. SL 12:18:46 0.00 14.91 32.01 39.22 54.64 58.48 

DINAN M. SL 12:54:38 0.00 14.62 Fall(S)    

DIX S.J. SL 08:45:03 0.00 16.38 Fall(S)    

D'ORNANO P.E.J.V.  08:59:31 0.00 13.41 27.29 33.56 46.29 72.00 

D'ORNANO P.E.J.V.  09:35:22 0.00 13.35 27.27 33.62 46.84 69.51 

D'ORNANO P.E.J.V.  10:14:16 0.00 13.19 27.04 33.33 46.06 72.20 

EGER M.T.  10:12:54 0.00 12.31 25.66 31.66 43.89 75.45 

EGER M.T.  12:01:38 0.00 12.26 25.63 31.60 43.88 74.13 

FAGGIONATO A.  09:22:31 0.00 12.57 26.86 33.26 46.24 70.57 

FAGGIONATO A.  09:59:43 0.00 12.75 27.28 33.78 46.93 69.72 

FAGGIONATO A.  10:31:47 0.00 12.59 26.93 33.27 46.02 72.03 

FOSTER E.W.T.  09:11:57 0.00 14.21 Fall(S)    

FOSTER E.W.T.  09:48:57 0.00 14.82 31.82 38.65 53.36 60.83 

FOSTER E.W.T.  10:19:54 0.00 14.45 Fall(S)    

GARD C.A.W. SL 11:35:34 25.34 33.38 47.56 54.02 66.92 71.58 

GRIFFITHS V. SL 08:54:25 0.00 19.88 40.22 48.51 67.74 46.65 

GRIFFITHS V. SL 12:09:18 0.00 19.36 40.50 48.49 65.39 55.38 

HEALD A.M.H.  09:14:14 0.00 13.03 27.01 33.25 46.26 69.26 
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HEALD A.M.H.  09:50:29 0.00 13.00 26.88 33.26 46.37 69.10 

HITZ F.J.A.  11:12:59 19.36 25.05 35.90 41.52 53.24 77.69 

HITZ F.J.A.  11:51:44 19.29 25.00 36.10 41.88 53.75 77.23 

HOARE R.L.  11:14:51 19.44 25.43 36.75 42.44 54.18 77.55 

HOARE R.L.  11:53:12 19.55 25.33 36.30 41.93 53.67 77.37 

HOEFER K.P.  12:12:52 0.00 13.21 28.25 34.57 47.32 72.08 

HOEFER K.P.  12:36:00 0.00 13.04 27.38 33.56 45.97 72.98 

JANKOVICH M.  09:03:48 0.00 13.66 29.55 36.13 49.71 67.06 

JANKOVICH M.  09:38:09 0.00 13.47 28.88 35.39 48.85 67.50 

JANKOVICH M.  11:06:58 25.05 32.45 46.94 53.67 67.57 65.52 

JANKOVICH M.  11:48:40 25.11 32.17 45.73 52.29 66.11 65.80 

JOHNSON E.M.J. SL 08:57:46 0.00 19.27 Fall(S)    

JOHNSON E.M.J. SL 12:11:16 0.00 21.02 46.22 55.50 75.88 45.80 

KAARS SIJPESTEIJN A.T. SL 08:06:08 0.00 17.75 37.65 46.02 61.55 61.17 

KAARS SIJPESTEIJN A.T. SL 09:27:06 0.00 17.96 Fall(S)    

KAARS SIJPESTEIJN A.T. SL 12:17:07 0.00 18.45 Fall(S)    

KERDEL P. SL 08:02:55 0.00 15.08 33.17 41.37 57.75 54.51 

KERDEL P. SL 09:21:04 0.00 14.90 31.60 38.98 54.46 59.02 

KERDEL P. SL 12:15:48 0.00 15.52 33.20 41.20 57.56 56.57 

KERDEL P. SL 12:53:40 0.00 14.77 Fall(S)    

KRIEMLER A.E.  10:37:51 19.18 24.88 Fall(S)    

KUHN LARA C.  09:23:53 0.00 13.20 28.40 35.12 48.73 67.56 

KUHN LARA C.  10:01:01 0.00 13.46 28.47 35.14 48.78 66.51 

KUHN LARA C.  10:33:06 0.00 13.85 29.09 35.77 49.42 67.17 

LLOYD T.W.H.  11:18:02 19.48 25.12 36.93 43.49 56.21 73.10 

LLOYD T.W.H.  11:56:16 19.56 25.17 37.05 43.65 56.50 72.16 

LLOYD T.W.H.  12:27:33 19.64 25.29 36.73 42.66 54.71 75.82 

LUETSCHER M.G.  09:08:16 0.00 13.29 27.22 33.66 46.87 68.15 

LUETSCHER M.G.  09:42:10 0.00 13.35 27.74 34.69 48.37 68.26 

MAERKI R. SL 08:27:23 0.00 13.71 31.98 39.40 54.26 61.06 

MAERKI R. SL 10:10:10 0.00 13.46 31.43 38.88 53.57 62.81 

MAHMOOD Z.M.M.  10:47:32 19.61 25.31 36.16 42.03 54.40 72.71 

MAHMOOD Z.M.M.  11:24:21 19.31 24.93 36.73 Fall(S)   

MASSIMO PRINCE VALERIO SL 08:43:44 0.00 16.27 34.59 42.61 60.63 50.63 

MASSIMO PRINCE VALERIO SL 12:05:34 0.00 16.60 35.71 43.70 61.42 53.44 

MASSIMO PRINCE VALERIO SL 12:48:25 0.00 15.94 Fall(S)    

MATTSSON M.L. SL 08:32:35 0.00 24.30 50.97 58.48 73.59 60.85 

MATTSSON M.L. SL 10:24:15 0.00 20.42 42.65 50.02 64.91 61.93 

MATTSSON M.L. SL 12:44:23 0.00 18.78 40.13 47.58 62.87 58.32 

MCCAFFREY H.I. SL 08:28:28 0.00 20.18 Fall(S)    

MCCAFFREY H.I. SL 10:11:16 0.00 18.55 Fall(S)    

MCCAFFREY H.I. SL 12:39:16 0.00 18.40 39.39 47.82 65.36 52.56 

MCCALLUM C.M. SL 08:52:40 0.00 23.23 50.92 59.07 75.19 57.54 

MCCALLUM C.M. SL 12:07:35 0.00 21.60 47.62 55.85 72.24 58.27 

MILLER G.N. SL 08:20:59 0.00 17.51 36.75 44.68 61.92 53.76 

MILLER G.N. SL 12:37:26 0.00 16.77 35.32 43.30 61.25 50.60 

MILLS A LT-CDR  10:53:29 21.06 27.32 39.39 45.42 57.93 73.01 

MUELLER B.A.  10:48:49 23.06 29.90 42.94 49.19 62.13 70.40 
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MUELLER B.A.  11:34:07 22.59 29.35 42.15 48.33 61.02 71.86 

MUELLER M.C.  SL 08:18:46 0.00 18.61 Fall(S)    

MUELLER M.C.  SL 09:58:03 0.00 19.70 43.97 51.80 68.09 56.20 

NANI E.  10:44:53 19.07 24.53 Fall(S)    

NANI E.  11:22:56 18.92 24.38 35.13 40.71 52.29 78.71 

OLIVER A.T.R.D.   09:43:33 0.00 12.64 27.36 33.74 46.58 70.96 

OLIVER A.T.R.D.   11:02:55 24.88 32.04 45.80 52.37 65.79 68.89 

OLIVER A.T.R.D.   11:46:52 21.67 28.28 Fall(S)    

OLIVER G.M.W.F.   09:44:47 0.00 13.45 28.65 35.05 48.50 67.64 

OLIVER G.M.W.F.   11:04:25 29.13 37.01 Fall(S)    

OSSEN R. SL 08:04:26 0.00 16.03 32.36 39.53 55.28 56.47 

OSSEN R. SL 09:24:50 0.00 15.80 Fall(S)    

PAGE R.J.L. SL 07:58:06 0.00 23.06 49.25 57.34 74.25 54.03 

PAGE R.J.L. SL 09:15:58 0.00 21.40 43.52 51.41 67.93 55.30 

PAGENKOPF U.H.   09:34:02 0.00 14.61 33.32 40.59 55.80 59.91 

PAGENKOPF U.H.   10:05:13 0.00 14.30 33.28 40.50 55.49 60.53 

PAGENKOPF U.H.   10:35:55 0.00 14.38 32.41 39.56 54.45 60.95 

POLLINGTON VISCOUNT SL 08:41:52 0.00 17.27 35.42 43.38 61.11 49.89 

POLLINGTON VISCOUNT SL 12:03:23 0.00 18.80 39.97 48.13 67.09 48.36 

PORTUGAL B. SL 08:10:08 0.00 15.82 33.95 41.82 59.53 47.42 

PORTUGAL B. SL 09:51:23 0.00 15.88 Fall(S)    

PORTUGAL B. SL 12:32:57 0.00 16.31 35.20 43.18 60.41 52.08 

PRALONG D.J. SL 08:30:34 0.00 22.86 48.84 56.91 73.10 56.56 

PRALONG D.J. SL 10:22:09 0.00 18.72 Fall(S)    

PRALONG D.J. SL 12:41:15 0.00 22.24 48.83 56.95 73.07 58.72 

PRYOR S.   10:59:50 21.50 28.22 41.73 48.03 60.84 71.39 

PRYOR S.   11:43:50 21.42 28.06 41.40 47.67 60.43 71.91 

ROYLE-DAVIES C. SL 08:08:35 0.00 17.72 36.95 45.51 62.70 55.49 

ROYLE-DAVIES C. SL 09:29:33 0.00 17.19 Fall(S)    

ROYLE-DAVIES C. SL 12:20:24 0.00 18.47 40.89 48.87 65.07 56.74 

ROZENCWAJG A. SL 08:22:49 0.00 21.22 47.13 55.21 72.03 56.57 

ROZENCWAJG A. SL 10:06:46 0.00 16.89 38.28 46.32 63.99 52.85 

RUEDA F.P. (JNR)  10:40:56 19.21 24.63 Fall(S)    

RUEDA F.P. (JNR)  11:19:31 19.05 24.60 35.12 40.76 52.57 76.55 

SCHAER T.O.B.  08:14:25 0.00 12.83 26.61 32.80 45.62 70.62 

SCHAER T.O.B.  09:02:15 0.00 12.98 27.35 33.76 46.76 69.71 

SCHENKER C.P.E.  09:05:03 0.00 12.86 27.25 33.70 47.08 68.76 

SCHENKER C.P.E.  09:39:25 0.00 12.81 26.95 33.35 46.78 68.41 

SCHENKER C.P.E.  10:15:36 0.00 12.87 26.93 33.40 46.37 70.86 

SCHMITT J. SL 08:34:11 0.00 18.63 38.10 45.87 62.72 53.62 

SCHMITT J. SL 10:25:51 0.00 18.81 37.77 45.89 63.01 53.71 

SHAW W.P. SL 08:25:57 0.00 17.72 37.48 44.64 59.10 63.68 

SHAW W.P. SL 10:08:35 0.00 14.71 33.23 40.31 54.76 62.22 

SOTTO MAYOR MATOSO J.  11:11:27 19.66 25.79 37.62 43.61 55.80 74.93 

SOTTO MAYOR MATOSO J.  11:50:15 20.23 26.46 38.46 44.48 56.63 75.79 

SUMMERS B.J.L.   10:56:25 24.65 32.13 46.07 52.64 65.84 69.21 

SUMMERS B.J.L.   11:40:16 22.98 29.65 43.04 49.56 63.01 67.86 

SUMMERS B.J.L.   12:22:38 22.11 28.62 41.44 48.08 61.49 68.32 
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TEMPEL M.B.   09:10:54 0.00 13.32 27.17 33.39 45.82 73.39 

TEMPEL M.B.   09:47:33 0.00 13.09 26.80 33.00 45.43 74.05 

THOMSON R.J.  09:06:07 0.00 13.13 Fall(S)    

THOMSON R.J.  09:40:42 0.00 14.03 30.64 37.58 51.83 64.05 

THOMSON R.J.  10:16:56 0.00 13.61 30.10 37.03 51.17 64.66 

THOMSON R.J.  11:58:48 0.00 13.57 29.05 35.70 49.49 65.74 

THOMSON R.J.  12:30:15 0.00 13.49 29.18 35.88 49.69 66.01 

THOMSON R.J.  12:51:19 0.00 13.56 29.19 35.90 49.79 65.38 

TOWNLEY J.P.F.  10:54:55 20.54 26.99 39.76 45.84 58.26 72.58 

TOWNLEY J.P.F.  11:38:46 20.75 27.14 39.80 45.80 58.20 73.26 

WAISE A. SL 07:59:15 0.00 20.11 Fall(S)    

WAISE A. SL 09:17:35 0.00 19.08 38.47 46.70 64.47 53.58 

WAKEHAM E.V. SL 08:17:43 0.00 30.55 55.64 62.60 76.34 66.57 

WAKEHAM E.V. SL 08:51:00 0.00 24.11 48.10 54.87 68.36 68.23 

WAKEHAM E.V. SL 10:42:53 34.48 43.53 59.98 66.98 80.75 66.41 

WAKEHAM E.V. SL 11:21:00 31.66 40.15 55.55 62.30 75.92 66.98 

WAKEHAM E.V. SL 12:21:00 27.70 35.67 50.46 57.16 70.71 67.52 

WAKEHAM J.M.  09:00:57 0.00 12.96 27.34 33.61 46.26 72.23 

WAKEHAM J.M.  09:36:16 0.00 13.16 Fall(S)    

WAKEHAM J.M.  10:51:57 22.66 29.97 44.82 51.88 65.51 67.86 

WAKEHAM J.M.  11:26:13 23.18 30.85 46.02 52.91 66.12 70.31 

WALL E.J. SL 08:56:34 0.00 20.32 44.51 53.04 70.81 53.60 

WASON I.R. SL 08:39:04 0.00 17.49 36.11 43.89 60.22 55.15 

WILLS J.D.H.  12:00:18 0.00 14.11 30.36 37.53 52.64 59.38 

WILLS J.D.H.  12:31:26 0.00 13.96 29.89 36.93 51.84 59.76 

WINKLER S.B. SL 08:40:11 0.00 19.49 Fall(S)    

WOOD E.F. SL 08:01:23 0.00 16.13 32.98 40.01 54.89 60.62 

WOOD E.F. SL 09:19:35 0.00 15.41 32.89 40.28 55.45 59.86 

WOOD E.F. SL 12:14:17 0.00 15.60 33.60 40.66 55.70 57.99 

WOOD E.F. SL 12:52:45 0.00 15.28 31.87 39.03 54.10 59.77 

YUSUF-GEORGE HANNAH V.  11:01:16 28.38 36.73 50.74 57.11 70.28 68.79 

YUSUF-GEORGE HANNAH V.  11:45:16 28.91 36.33 49.64 55.90 68.91 69.31 

ZAPATA C. SL 08:15:39 0.00 18.51 Fall(S)    

ZAPATA C. SL 09:56:24 0.00 19.59 40.79 48.62 65.58 53.55 

ZAPATA C. SL 12:34:18 0.00 16.07 Fall(S)    

ZAPATA C. SL 12:56:17 0.00 17.09 36.89 44.72 62.21 52.00 
 

 

 
   

     

 


